
Stillwater Ranch - San Antonio, TX

Address 

12307 Aurora Basin

9350 Luke Path

9606 Luke Path

12410 Cotorra Springs

9424 Mattock

12418 Brynn Creek Pass

12427 Aurora Basin

9526 Luke Path 

Plan Name 

Sterling

Lauren

Lincoln

Jordy

Charleston

Asher

Sage

Brandy

Sq Ft  

2,475

2,376

2,573

2,346

1,545

1,906

2,213

2,076

Story 

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

Bed 

4

3

4

3

3

4

4

4

Bath  

3.5

3

3

2.5

2

3

2.5

3

Garage 

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

Mar 2026

Mar 2026

Apr 2026

Mar 2026

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

June 2026

NOW

$429,800

$522,960

$538,830

$467,345

$419,085

$455,840

$439,030

$481,235

WAS

$452,860

Mesa Western - Cibolo, TX

Address 

513 Corwin Springs

527 Corwin Springs

539 Caliban

516 Cotorra Springs

512 Cotorra Springs

Plan Name 

Adelaide

Adelaide

Anthony

Drake

Ainsley

Sq Ft
 

2,809

2,808

3,047

2,845

2,500

Story
 

1

1

1

1

1

Bed
 

4

4

3

4

3

Bath
 

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

Garage

2.5

2.5

3

3

2

Available

NOW

Mar 2026

NOW

July 2026

July 2026

NOW

$640,000

$699,800

$709,800

$683,665

$664,115

WAS

$714,905

$714,705

$751,235

San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Address 

318 Glenwood Ranch

326 Glenwood Ranch

322 Glenwood Ranch

Plan Name 

Shelby

Shelby

Lincoln

Sq Ft

3,024

3,024

2,573

Story

2

2

2

Bed  

4

4

4

Bath  

3.5

3.5

3

Garage 

 2

2

3

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW   

$529,800

$559,800

$514,800

WAS   

$564,225

$588,030

$559,475

Buffalo Crossing - Cibolo, TX 

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
3/3/2026.



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
3/3/2026.

Esperanza - Boerne, TX                   NEW PHASE

Address 

310 Vamanos

301 Sasparilla

229 Sasparilla

245 Hidalgo

326 Vamanos

233 Sasparilla

417 Fandango

109 La Jara

Plan Name 

Brody

Hampton

Morgan

Lilly

Cohen

Archer

Mackenzie

Layla

Sq Ft 

2,826

2,399

2,301

2,618

3,033

2,994

2,475

2,587

Story

1.5

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

Bed 

4
 

4

3

5

5

5

3

4

Bath 

3.5

3

2

3

4.5

3

2.5

3.5

Garage 

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

2

2

3

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Mar 2026

July 2026

NOW 

$602,800

$526,800

$557,800

$572,800

$619,800

$619,800

$646,110

$650,280

WAS 

$685,030

$597,190

$588,630

$631,070

$711,330

$668,035

Rose Hill - San Antonio, TX

Address 

6464 Babcock Rd #717

6464 Babcock Rd #712

6464 Babcock Rd #711

6464 Babcock Rd #709

6464 Babcock Rd #902

6464 Babcock Rd #903

6464 Babcock Rd #904

Plan Name 

Balder

Calypso

Calypso

Calypso

Calypso

Athena

Balder

Sq Ft 

1,668

1,658

1,658

1,658

1,658

1,665

1,668

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Bath 

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available

NOW 

NOW

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

July 2026

July 2026

July 2026

NOW

$370,800

$379,800

$415,115

$418,375

$423,865

$431,555

$414,840

WAS

$403,405

$413,455

Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX

Address 

8573 Benclare

Plan Name 

Raven

Sq Ft

3,235

Story

1

Bath

3.5

Garage

3

Available

July 2026

NOW

$1,006,405

Bed

4

WAS



Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address 

530 Poe Parkway

210 Landon Path

557 Poe Parkway

Plan Name 

Gregory

Gregory

Grant

Sq Ft 

3,747

3,747

3,822

Story 

1

1

1

Bed 

4

4

4

Bath 

3.5

3.5

3.5

Garage

3

3

4

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW 

$727,800

$794,800

$849,800

WAS   

$814,545

$824,260

$881,002

San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
3/3/2026.

Reserve at Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address 

169 Highland Park

381 Jereth Crossing

210 Kari Drive

102 Kari Drive

Plan Name 

Silas

Layla

Brandon

Cohen

Sq Ft 

2,988

2,649

2,986

2,988

Story

2

1

1

2

Bed

4

4

4

4

Bath

3.5

3.5

3

3.5

Garage

3

3

2

3

Available 

NOW

NOW

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

NOW

$569,800

$534,800

$525,420

$609,325

WAS

$607,290

$573,790

The Crossvine - Schertz, TX                                      NOW SELLING

Address 

9421 Chatside

9414 Chatside

9439 Hidden Stone

9435 Hidden Stone

9431 Hidden Stone

9427 Hidden Stone

Plan Name 

Tanner

Tobias

Tanner

Tobias

Ramsay

Sacha

Sq Ft 

2,638

1,700

2,638

1,700

1,565

1,641

Story

2

1

2

1

1

1

Bed

4

3

4

3

3

3

Bath

3

3

3

3

2

2

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

July 2026

July 2026

July 2026

NOW

$408,800

$374,800

$425,800

$390,790

$369,945

$383,080

WAS

$453,970

$402,110

$458,150



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Sienna Lakes  - San Antonio, TX      NOW SELLING

Address

8903 Arroyo Grove

811 Niebla Creek

718 Niebla Creek

509 Lago Landing

Plan Name
 

Malibu

Mackenzie

Silas

Drake

Sq Ft

2,632

2,526

2,986

2,762

Story

1

1

1

1

Bed

4

3

4

4

Bath

3.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

Jun 2026

NOW

$569,800

$519,800

$634,800

$652,035

WAS

$615,155

$577,082

$654,860

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
3/3/2026.

Centero at Stone Oak - San Antonio, TX            NOW SELLING

Address 

20675 Huebner Rd #526

20675 Huebner Rd #530

20675 Huebner Rd #531

20675 Huebner Rd #533

20675 Huebner Rd #535

20675 Huebner Rd #517

20675 Huebner Rd #518

Plan Name 

Calypso

Calypso

Apollo

Pegasus

Calypso

Apollo

Athena

Sq Ft 

1,658

1,658

1,924

1,818

1,658

1,924

1,665

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Bath

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

NOW

$419,800

$432,800

$479,800

$459,800

$451,295

$485,000

$461,805

WAS

$451,980

$451,385

$496,155

$472,575

Address

9323 Steel Spur

Plan Name
 

Grant

Sq Ft

4,002

Story

1

Bed

4

Bath

4.5

Garage

3

Available

Mar 2026

NOW

$989,800

WAS

$1,043,010

Regency Ranch - Marion, TX



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered
approximate. 3/3/2026.

Prominence HD -  San Antonio, TX                            NOW SELLING

Address 

2210 Briggs Summit

2214 Briggs Summit

2218 Briggs Summit

2222 Briggs Summit

2202 Briggs Summit

2206 Briggs Summit

2164 Briggs Summit

2168 Briggs Summit 

Plan Name 

Pegasus

Delos

Apollo

Talos

Talos

Calypso

Apollo

Athena

Sq Ft 

1,818

1,661

2,005

2,302

2,302

1,658

2,005

1,665

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

4

4

3

3

3

Bath

2.5

2

2.5

3

3

2.5

2.5

2.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

NOW

$374,800

$369,800

$399,800

$444,800

$474,280

$386,280

$419,340

$393,170

WAS

$400,605

$420,725

$432,755

$478,275

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

Prominence 50s -  San Antonio, TX                            NOW SELLING

Address 

 2540 High Ground

2239 Altiplano

2243 Altiplano

14003 Ascent

Plan Name 

Hampton

Lauren

Acadia

Madison

Sq Ft 

2,399

2,367

3,065

2,617

Story

1

1

2

2

Bed

4

4

5

4

Bath

3

3

4

3

Garage

2

2

2

2

NOW

$479,800

$484,800

$513,005

$489,820

WAS

$498,990

$501,500

Available

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

Prominence 60s -  San Antonio, TX                            NOW SELLING

Address 

 2424 Briggs Bluff

2623 Segundo

2631 Segundo

2402 Altiplano

Plan Name 

Stafford

Waterloo

Elwood

Kingston

Sq Ft 

3,312

3,667

2,977

3,201

Story

2

2

2

1

Bed

4

5

4

4

Bath

3.5

4

3.5

3.5

Garage

3

3

2

3

NOW

$664,830

$731,035

$643,830

$634,800

Available

Apr 2026

Jun 2026

Jun 2026

Apr 2026

WAS

$660,030



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
3/3/2026.

Alsatian Oaks -  Castroville, TX                            NOW SELLING

Address 

547 White Oak

121 Cherrybark Oak

217 Spanish Oak

292 Mountain Oak

165 Mountain Oak

Plan Name 

Shelby

Lincoln

Morgan

Summerton

Brandy

Sq Ft 

3,024

2,573

2,301

2,052

2,076

Story

2

2

1

1

1

Bed

4

4

3

4

4

Bath

3.5

3

2.5

3

3

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

NOW

$519,800

$479,800

$434,800

$496,240

$487,275

WAS

$555,660

$535,760

$454,800

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

Jun 2026

May 2026


