

Buffalo Crossing - Cibolo, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
318 Glenwood Ranch	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$564,225	\$529,800
326 Glenwood Ranch	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$588,030	\$559,800
322 Glenwood Ranch	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	3	NOW	\$559,475	\$514,800

Stillwater Ranch - San Antonio, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
12307 Aurora Basin	Sterling	2,475	2	4	3.5	2	Mar 2026	\$452,860	\$429,800
9350 Luke Path	Lauren	2,376	1	3	3	2	Mar 2026		\$522,960
9606 Luke Path	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	Apr 2026		\$538,830
12410 Cotorra Springs	Jordy	2,346	2	3	2.5	2	Mar 2026		\$467,345
9424 Mattock	Charleston	1,545	1	3	2	2	Jun 2026		\$419,085
12418 Brynn Creek Pass	Asher	1,906	1	4	3	2	Jun 2026		\$455,840
12427 Aurora Basin	Sage	2,213	2	4	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$439,030
9526 Luke Path	Brandy	2,076	1	4	3	2	June 2026		\$481,235

Mesa Western - Cibolo, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
513 Corwin Springs	Adelaide	2,809	1	4	3.5	2.5	NOW	\$714,905	\$640,000
527 Corwin Springs	Adelaide	2,808	1	4	3.5	2.5	Mar 2026	\$714,705	\$699,800
539 Caliban	Anthony	3,047	1	3	3.5	3	NOW	\$751,235	\$709,800
516 Cotorra Springs	Drake	2,845	1	4	3.5	3	July 2026		\$683,665
512 Cotorra Springs	Ainsley	2,500	1	3	2.5	2	July 2026		\$664,115

Esperanza - Boerne, TX NEW PHASE

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
310 Vamanos	Brody	2,826	1.5	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$685,030	\$602,800
301 Sasparilla	Hampton	2,399	1	4	3	2	NOW	\$597,190	\$526,800
229 Sasparilla	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2	NOW	\$588,630	\$557,800
245 Hidalgo	Lilly	2,618	2	5	3	2.5	NOW	\$631,070	\$572,800
326 Vamanos	Cohen	3,033	2	5	4.5	2.5	NOW	\$711,330	\$619,800
233 Sasparilla	Archer	2,994	2	5	3	2	NOW	\$668,035	\$619,800
417 Fandango	Mackenzie	2,475	1	3	2.5	2	Mar 2026		\$646,110
109 La Jara	Layla	2,587	1	4	3.5	3	July 2026		\$650,280

Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
8573 Benclare	Raven	3,235	1	4	3.5	3	July 2026		\$1,006,405

Rose Hill - San Antonio, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
6464 Babcock Rd #717	Balder	1,668	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$403,405	\$370,800
6464 Babcock Rd #712	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$413,455	\$379,800
6464 Babcock Rd #711	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$415,115
6464 Babcock Rd #709	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$418,375
6464 Babcock Rd #902	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	July 2026		\$423,865
6464 Babcock Rd #903	Athena	1,665	2	3	2.5	2	July 2026		\$431,555
6464 Babcock Rd #904	Balder	1,668	2	3	2.5	2	July 2026		\$414,840



Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
530 Poe Parkway	Gregory	3,747	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$814,545	\$727,800
210 Landon Path	Gregory	3,747	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$824,260	\$794,800
557 Poe Parkway	Grant	3,822	1	4	3.5	4	NOW	\$881,002	\$849,800

Reserve at Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
169 Highland Park	Silas	2,988	2	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$607,290	\$569,800
381 Jereth Crossing	Layla	2,649	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$573,790	\$534,800
210 Kari Drive	Brandon	2,986	1	4	3	2	Jun 2026		\$525,420
102 Kari Drive	Cohen	2,988	2	4	3.5	3	Jun 2026		\$609,325

The Crossvine - Schertz, TX

NOW SELLING

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
9421 Chatside	Tanner	2,638	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$453,970	\$408,800
9414 Chatside	Tobias	1,700	1	3	3	2	NOW	\$402,110	\$374,800
9439 Hidden Stone	Tanner	2,638	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$458,150	\$425,800
9435 Hidden Stone	Tobias	1,700	1	3	3	2	July 2026		\$390,790
9431 Hidden Stone	Ramsay	1,565	1	3	2	2	July 2026		\$369,945
9427 Hidden Stone	Sacha	1,641	1	3	2	2	July 2026		\$383,080



Regency Ranch - Marion, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
9323 Steel Spur	Grant	4,002	1	4	4.5	3	Mar 2026	\$1,043,010	\$989,800

Sienna Lakes - San Antonio, TX NOW SELLING

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
8903 Arroyo Grove	Malibu	2,632	1	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$615,155	\$569,800
811 Niebla Creek	Mackenzie	2,526	1	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$577,082	\$519,800
718 Niebla Creek	Silas	2,986	1	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$654,860	\$634,800
509 Lago Landing	Drake	2,762	1	4	3.5	2	Jun 2026		\$652,035

Centero at Stone Oak - San Antonio, TX NOW SELLING

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
20675 Huebner Rd #526	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$451,980	\$419,800
20675 Huebner Rd #530	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$451,385	\$432,800
20675 Huebner Rd #531	Apollo	1,924	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$496,155	\$479,800
20675 Huebner Rd #533	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	Apr 2026	\$472,575	\$459,800
20675 Huebner Rd #535	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Apr 2026		\$451,295
20675 Huebner Rd #517	Apollo	1,924	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$485,000
20675 Huebner Rd #518	Athena	1,665	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$461,805



Prominence HD - San Antonio, TX							NOW SELLING		
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
2210 Briggs Summit	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$400,605	\$374,800
2214 Briggs Summit	Delos	1,661	2	3	2	2	NOW	\$420,725	\$369,800
2218 Briggs Summit	Apollo	2,005	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$432,755	\$399,800
2222 Briggs Summit	Talos	2,302	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$478,275	\$444,800
2202 Briggs Summit	Talos	2,302	2	4	3	2	NOW		\$474,280
2206 Briggs Summit	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW		\$386,280
2164 Briggs Summit	Apollo	2,005	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$419,340
2168 Briggs Summit	Athena	1,665	2	3	2.5	2	Jun 2026		\$393,170

Prominence 50s - San Antonio, TX							NOW SELLING		
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
2540 High Ground	Hampton	2,399	1	4	3	2	Apr 2026	\$498,990	\$479,800
2239 Altiplano	Lauren	2,367	1	4	3	2	Apr 2026	\$501,500	\$484,800
2243 Altiplano	Acadia	3,065	2	5	4	2	Apr 2026		\$513,005
14003 Ascent	Madison	2,617	2	4	3	2	Apr 2026		\$489,820

Prominence 60s - San Antonio, TX							NOW SELLING		
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
2424 Briggs Bluff	Stafford	3,312	2	4	3.5	3	Apr 2026		\$664,830
2623 Segundo	Waterloo	3,667	2	5	4	3	Jun 2026		\$731,035
2631 Segundo	Elwood	2,977	2	4	3.5	2	Jun 2026		\$643,830
2402 Altiplano	Kingston	3,201	1	4	3.5	3	Apr 2026	\$660,030	\$634,800



San Antonio Quick Move-in Homes

Alsatian Oaks - Castroville, TX		NOW SELLING							
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
547 White Oak	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$555,660	\$519,800
121 Cherrybark Oak	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$535,760	\$479,800
217 Spanish Oak	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$454,800	\$434,800
292 Mountain Oak	Summerton	2,052	1	4	3	2	Jun 2026		\$496,240
165 Mountain Oak	Brandy	2,076	1	4	3	2	May 2026		\$487,275



DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate. 3/3/2026.